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MMU Fencing Championship Open (MFC) 2018 

21th April 2018 & 22th April 2018 

ENTRY FORM 

 

 

STATE /CLUB / UNIVERSITY 

:_________________________________________________________ 

TEAM MANAGER/ASST. TEAM MANAGER:      REFEREES: 

1. ______________________        1. ______________________ 

2. ______________________       2. ______________________ 

COACHES: 

1. ______________________   2. ______________________    3. ______________________ 

Event No. Full Name of Fencer Passport/ NIRC No. T-shirt size 

 

 

 

Men’s 

 Epee 

Individual 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

 

 

 

Women’s 

Epee 

Individual 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

* Note: This form must be returned via email (including copy of deposits payment) by 9
th

 April 2018 

Email: mmu.fencing@yahoo.com CC: chinlin_98@hotmail.com , shihong_chai96@yahoo.com 

 

mailto:mmu.fencing@yahoo.com
mailto:chinlin_98@hotmail.com
mailto:shihong_chai96@yahoo.com
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MMU Fencing Championship Open(MFC) 2018 

21th April 2018 & 22th April 2018 

ENTRY FORM 

 

 

STATE /CLUB / UNIVERSITY 

:_________________________________________________________ 

TEAM MANAGER/ASST. TEAM MANAGER:      REFEREES: 

1. ______________________        1. ______________________ 

2. ______________________       2. ______________________ 

COACHES: 

1. ______________________   2. ______________________    3. ______________________ 

Event No. Full Name of Fencer Passport/ NIRC No. T-shirt size 

 

 

 

Men’s 

Sabre 

Individual 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

 

 

 

Women’s 

Sabre 

Individual 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

* Note: This form must be returned via email (including copy of deposits payment) by 9
th

 April 2018 

Email: mmu.fencing@yahoo.com  CC: chinlin_98@hotmail.com , shihong_chai96@yahoo.com 

 

mailto:mmu.fencing@yahoo.com
mailto:chinlin_98@hotmail.com
mailto:shihong_chai96@yahoo.com
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MMU Fencing Championship Open (MFC) 2018 

21th April 2018 & 22th April 2018 

ENTRY FORM 

 

 

STATE /CLUB / UNIVERSITY 

:_________________________________________________________ 

TEAM MANAGER/ASST. TEAM MANAGER:      REFEREES: 

1. ______________________        1. ______________________ 

2. ______________________       2. ______________________ 

COACHES: 

1. ______________________   2. ______________________    3. ______________________ 

Event No. Full Name of Fencer Passport/ NIRC No. T-shirt size 

 

 

 

Men’s 

Foil 

Individual 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

 

 

 

Women’s 

Foil 

Individual 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

* Note: This form must be returned via email (including copy of deposits payment) by 9
th

 April 2018 

Email: mmu.fencing@yahoo.com  CC: chinlin_98@hotmail.com, shihong_chai96@yahoo.com 

mailto:mmu.fencing@yahoo.com
mailto:chinlin_98@hotmail.com
mailto:shihong_chai96@yahoo.com

